FILE No.343 01/14 '02 1	4:49 ID:CSC TALLAHASSEE	FAX:850 5211010	PAG	E 1/2
Polo	Florida Departme Division of Corp Public Access S Katherine Harris, Secret	orations ystem tary of State	3	7
Note: Ple	Electronic Filing Constraint this page and use it as	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	
number	(shown below) on the top and both	om of all pages of the docu	x audit iment.	
	(((H020000130)			
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD page. Doing so will generate a	button on your browser fr nother cover sheet.	om this	
Fax N From: Accour Accour Phone	ion of Corporations umber : (850)205-0380 nt Name : CORPORATION SERV nt Number : I20000000195 : (850)521-1000 umber : (850)521-1030	ICE COMPANY DAS	02 JAN 14 PM SECRETARY OF TAELAHASSEE	
RECEIVED 02 JAN 14 PM 2: 53 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	DISSOLUTI SHOPPES OF BISCA		STATE LORIDA	
RECI 02 JAN 14 DIVISION OF 1	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 (02 \$35.00		- - -

۲

VOLDI KEREI-15

FILE No.343 01/14 '02 14:49	ID:CSC TALLAHASSEE	FAX:850 5211010	PAGE 72/72	
Jan-14-02 11:56A FILE No.334 01/14 '02 11:55	19:030 HELLISTODEE	LHV-622 OCTIVIA	P202	

2.00

٦,

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:			
SHOPPES OF BISCAYNE, INC.				
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: 12/05/2001			
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)			
THIRD: (CHECK ONE) Image: None of the corporation's shares have been issued. Image: CHECK ONE) Image: The corporation has not commenced business. Image: CHECK ONE) Image: FOLURTH: No deue of the corporation remains unpaid. Image: CHECK ONE)				
	The corporation has not commenced business.			
FOURTH:	No der. of the corporation remains unpaid.			
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed			
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
D A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.				
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.				
Signed this 14th day of January , 2002				
(By the chainman or vice chainman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)				
CTyped or printed name)				
	DIRECTOR (Title)			

.